
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	VANTA	ROBOTICS	2026-02-01	to	2026-02-28

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2026-02-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $34.99
2026-02-04 OctoQuad txn_MNHa2Rq -$65.99 -$31.00
2026-02-06 Donation	from	Saravana	Kumar txn_brHvEgJ $268.82 $237.82
2026-02-06 Donation	from	Shashikant	Sonawane txn_d7H5Kme $250.00 $487.82
2026-02-06 Donation	from	Ashish	Trivedi txn_5wH4a95 $268.82 $756.64
2026-02-06 oops txn_NQHXb2O -$64.11 $692.53
2026-02-06 REV	Absolute	Encoders txn_YRHvEEE -$193.72 $498.81
2026-02-08 Swerve	Bearings txn_zVHaVOR -$139.96 $358.85
2026-02-08 Swerve	Parts txn_K9H2OP2 -$540.12 -$181.27
2026-02-09 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	2/2	to	2/8 txn_brHvVJn -$55.13 -$236.40
2026-02-09 Donation	from	Madhuri	Bhangale txn_JxH9kEW $275.00 $38.60
2026-02-09 Donation	from	Salima	Ali txn_4dHNZKJ $268.82 $307.42
2026-02-09 Donation	from	Ibrahim	Akdeniz txn_evHPgQR $250.00 $557.42
2026-02-09 Extra	Special	Bearings txn_wNHxNy7 -$9.57 $547.85
2026-02-10 Donation	from	Irian	De	Jesus txn_MNHaPEZ $322.59 $870.44
2026-02-10 Donation	from	Minaxi	Patel txn_zVHawre $250.00 $1,120.44
2026-02-10 Donation	from	Nida	rizvi txn_a8HaJGn $250.00 $1,370.44
2026-02-10 Donation	from	Eydan	Collazo txn_QmH84bZ $68.94 $1,439.38
2026-02-10 Red	Field txn_GkHrOV2 -$525.46 $913.92
2026-02-11 Front	for	Gene	Haas txn_rYHq5JR $1,860.00 $2,773.92
2026-02-11 6061	Aluminum txn_V0H8nyE -$311.66 $2,462.26
2026-02-11 Tread txn_EyH2lXR -$48.21 $2,414.05
2026-02-12 Donation	from	Madhuri	Bhangale txn_AWH9p5b $250.00 $2,664.05
2026-02-13 Donation	from	Rick	Rentas txn_78H4KyO $107.53 $2,771.58
2026-02-13 Donation	from	EYEDEAL	VISION txn_WBHgyr2 $53.77 $2,825.35
2026-02-14 Amazon txn_PVHbPRo -$62.44 $2,762.91
2026-02-14 Amazon	QOL txn_mAH2GkO -$101.03 $2,661.88
2026-02-14 TINDIE.COM txn_OXH9NKx -$128.48 $2,533.40
2026-02-14 Rollers txn_4dHNEyy -$62.90 $2,470.50
2026-02-15 SP	POLYMAKER	3D	PRIN txn_mAH2raX -$10.54 $2,459.96
2026-02-15 USPS.COM	TRACKING	PLUS txn_gnH9M72 -$2.50 $2,457.46
2026-02-16 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	2/9	to	2/15 txn_AWH9RMn -$146.77 $2,310.69
2026-02-16 Amazon	QOL txn_4dHNEAK -$265.71 $2,044.98
2026-02-16 SP	WCPRODUCTS txn_qkHG90o -$144.98 $1,900.00
2026-02-16 Amazon txn_2zHXw7a -$27.68 $1,872.32
2026-02-17 Donation	from	Johnny	Warren txn_JxH92yZ $537.64 $2,409.96
2026-02-17 Donation	from	Alicia	Junga txn_OXH9JKR $250.00 $2,659.96
2026-02-20 goBILDA txn_d7HgvX0 -$824.59 $1,835.37
2026-02-21 Amazon txn_YRHX95W -$25.55 $1,809.82
2026-02-22 Amazon txn_MNHKe52 -$12.13 $1,797.69
2026-02-23 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	2/16	to	2/22 txn_d7HgrkQ -$55.13 $1,742.56
2026-02-23 Amazon txn_kWHV6n4 -$149.09 $1,593.47
2026-02-23 Amazon txn_NQHwEQo -$90.97 $1,502.50
2026-02-23 FABWORKS txn_NQHwEa5 -$883.78 $618.72
2026-02-24 Amazon txn_8rHk4eb -$14.05 $604.67
2026-02-25 Amazon txn_qkH4RWz -$10.64 $594.03
2026-02-25 LOWE'S	#2651 txn_YRHXxJW -$26.41 $567.62



2026-02-25 Gene	Haas	Grant txn_YRHXx7V $2,000.00 $2,567.62
2026-02-25 Transfer	from	Vanta	Robotics	to	HCB	Operations txn_gnHbJaz -$1,860.00 $707.62
2026-02-25 Amazon txn_WBHqW9g -$6.38 $701.24
2026-02-26 Donation	from	Anum-	on	behalf	of	GMA txn_evHdJZB $100.00 $801.24
2026-02-26 Amazon txn_9KHYy7b $0.00 $801.24
2026-02-27 Amazon txn_NQHwPNO -$39.39 $761.85
2026-02-27 Amazon txn_0eHM4v7 -$37.37 $724.48

WITHDRAWN:	$6,942.44.	DEPOSITED:	$7,631.93. $724.48

Vanta	Robotics	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Vanta	Robotics's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


